
 

College Information Table Program 

Brighton Campus - Fall 2022 

The following colleges and universities have scheduled visits to the Brighton Campus. Admissions counselors 
will be available to answer questions about the transfer admissions process.  All tables (unless otherwise noted) 
will be located on the Terrace in the R. Thomas Flynn Campus Center, Building, 3, second floor. 

Date College / University Time 

Monday, October 3 Nazareth College 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, October 4 Wells College 9am to 2pm 

Tuesday, October 4 Keuka College 10am to 2pm 

Wednesday, October 5 Niagara University 11am to 1pm 

Friday, October 14 SUNY Canton 11am to 1pm 

Monday, October 17 SUNY Oswego 10am to 2pm 

Tuesday, October 18 Empire State College 9am to 2pm 

Thursday, October 20 Niagara University 11am to 1pm 

Monday, October 24 Le Moyne College 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, October 25 Roberts Wesleyan University 10am to 1pm 

Wednesday, October 26 Wells College 9am to 2pm 

Wednesday November 2 St. Bonaventure University 10am to 1pm 

Wednesday November 2 SUNY Fredonia 10am to 2pm 

Monday, November 7 
Syracuse University College of Professional 
Studies (part-time division) 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, November 8 SUNY Oswego 10am to 2pm 

Wednesday, November 9 Roberts Wesleyan University 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, November 15 SUNY Empire State College 9am to 2pm 



(2/8/22) 

Date College / University Time 

Tuesday, November 15 Niagara University 11am to 1pm 

Thursday, November 17 SUNY Buffalo State 10am to 2pm 

Thursday, November 17 Farmingdale State College 10am to 1pm 

Monday, November 28 Houghton University 11am to 3pm 

Tuesday, November 29 Niagara University 11am to 1pm 

Wednesday, November 30 Nazareth College 10am to 1pm 

Tuesday, December 6 Niagara University 11am to 1pm 

Wednesday, December 7 St. Bonaventure University 10:30am to 1:30pm 

Tuesday, December 13 Niagara University 11am to 1pm 
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